ZS2020-4308 https://www.beckhoff.com/zs2020-4308
Technical changes reserved
As of 26.06.2023 | Site 1 of 2
Product status: regular delivery
power distribution box, 8 x M8, 4-pin, 1 x 7/8“ 5-pin
Product information
Technical data
Technical data ZS2020-4308

As of 26.06.2023 | Site 2 of 2
Approvals/markings CE
Ordering information
Ordering information
ZS2020-2810 7/8", plug, plastic, screw type, straight, male, 5-pin, 0.5…1.5 mm², Ø 6…12 mm
ZS2020-2820 7/8", socket, plastic, screw type, straight, female, 5-pin, 0.5…1.5 mm², Ø6…12 mm
ZS2020-2830 Plug field assembly, Power, IP67, 7/8", angled, male, 5-pin
ZS2020-2840 Socket field assembly, Power, IP67, 7/8", angled, female, 5-pin
ZS2020-4304 power distribution box, 4 x M8, 4-pin, 1 x 7/8“ 5-pin
ZS2020-4308 power distribution box, 8 x M8, 4-pin, 1 x 7/8“ 5-pin